## IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Civil Action No. 1:21-CV-01320-GPG

FILED
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DENVER, COLORADO
9:15 am, Jun 18, 2021
JEFFREY P. COLWELL, CLERK

Plaintiff(s), Olivia Ballage

٧.

Defendant(s). Hope & Home

My telephone number has changed.

|   | NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS OR TELEPHONE NUMBER  |  |  |  |
|---|--|--|--|--|
| ı   | [INSERT NAME] DIVID BALLAGE, the plaintiff in this case,                               |  |  |  |
| hereby notify the Court that my contact information has changed as described below, |  |  |  |  |
| effective immediately.  |  |  |  |  |
| X   | My address has changed.  |  |  |  |
|   | Old Address:   |  |  |  |
|   | street: 2145 Miramar Aue.  City: Van Leandro state: CA zip Code: 94578                 |  |  |  |
|   | New Address:   |  |  |  |
|   | street: 4462 Continental Heights #311 city: Colorado Springs state: CO zip code: 80924 |  |  |  |

| (719) | 491-3066 | er Birth |
|-------|----------|----------|

New telephone number:

Old telephone number:

(719)359-2465

Dated at Colorado (city), CO (state), this 18th June, 2061.

signature

Print Name: Olivia Ballage

Address: 4462 Continental

Telephlene Number: (719) 359 - 2465

Email No allage @ goodil (

## **CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE**

| I sent a copy of the NO    | TICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS OR TELEF   | HONE NUMBE |
|----------------------------|--|------------|
|                            |  |            |
| to the following parties i | n the way described below each party's name:   | MA         |
|                            |  | 1.1        |
| Party Name:                |  |            |
| How Served:                |  |            |
| Party Attorney's Name:     |  |            |
| Address:                   |  |            |
| Telephone Number:          |  |            |
| Email Address:             |  |            |
| Party Name:                | of the said the said   |            |
| How Served:                |  |            |
|                            |  |            |
|                            |  |            |
|                            | The second secon |            |
| Email Address:             | and the second s |            |
|                            |  |            |
|                            |  |            |
|                            | (Signature of person completing service) Print Name:   |            |
| A TOTAL STATE              | Address:   |            |
|                            |  |            |
| The Vall Mal Day           | Telephone Number:  |            |
| An effective               | Email Address:   |            |

## IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Civil Action No. 1:21-CV-01320-6P6

v.

Plaintiff, Dlivia Ballage

Defendant(s). Hope & Home

This order to show cause that this action should not be dismissed in accordance to Local Rule 5.1 (c). I am recently making a big move from CA to Co; things have been hectic but I fully intended to comply & making inform the courts of my address & phone number

| change as I a  | am doing so now.   |
|----------------|--|
|                |  |
|                |  |
| a e v          |  |
|                |  |
|                |  |
|                |  |
| _              |  |
| 100 100        |  |
|                |  |
|                |  |
| Dated: 6/18/21 |  |
| *              | Respectfully submitted,  |
|                | (Signature of party)  Print Name: Divid Ballage  Address: 4410 2 Continental |
|                | Heights #311 Colorado Springs CO<br>Telephone Number: (719) 359-2465 8092    |
|                | Email Address: 06211998 @ gmail. Com   |